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ADVICE OF SuBA」しOTMENT

Majo「 FinaI Output : ADVANCED EDUCATION

Dept./O簡ce/Cente「: DEPART舶ENT OF AN!問AしSCIENCE

The fdiIowing aIIotments are made avaiiabie in support to programs and prQje劇s fo「

the CaIendar Yea「 2021. 1t is the responsibility of the Department/O簡∞ Heads and Center

Directors to keep expenditures w軸in the limit of the amounts ailotted.

Breakdown :

Suppiies

T「avel

Sem旺xpendabie SuppIies

Othe「 ProfessionaI Expense

Repai「 and Maintenance

Fuei

Representation Expense

Othe「 MOOE

Other GeneraI Services

TOTAL

Note:

13,678.16

8,045.98

2,011,49

2,816.09

8,448,28

35,00○○00

It is advised that you foliow the above figure under its co町eSPOnding ac∞unt tities.

Prepared By:

MYRNA蝋。.,。
圏盈i

Head of the Budget O飾Ce

Noted By:

UEししA C。 A軸PAC

Financial Management Directo「

V輔on:　　A globally oo叩e碗ve ugiversity for science再Chnolo軌and environ皿ental o側servadon.

Mission:　　Developm孤t Of a highly competidve humm resource, Cu償ung-edge sciendfic knowledge

and iⅢ10Vative tec血oIogies for sustainable comnur血ies and environment.
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